Gruppo 1 -
20/5, h9.00
0649828

0670210
0653764
0652136
0653546
0652008
0651834
0651730
0651732
0653702
0651830

Gruppo 3 -
22/5, h 9.00
0652276

0653498
0652868
0653218
0653220
0670234
0670274
0670290
0667792
0670458
0663418

CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE

CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE

MARASCIA
RICCI
CIPOLLA
GIAMBANCO
VALENZA
GUGGINO
FRICANO
BIONDO
CURTO
CAROLLO
GENDUSO

TANTILLO
GRASSO
MERCURIO
MAJURI
DE LUCA
FAMA'
MELLUSO
ARTESE
BARONE
AUGELLO
MENDOLA

Tirocinio Preclinico Immunologia Il anno

ERICA
EDOARDO
ELEONORA
ILEANA

SOFIA
ELEONORA
MARTINA GIOVANNA
ALESSIA MARIA
ELDA

MARTINA
MARTINA

NOEMI
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
VALENTINA
MARTINA MARIA
GASPARE
MATTIA
VINCENZO
CLAUDIA FRANCESCA
SOFIA MARIA
ELENA

Gruppo 2 -
21/5, h 9.00
0652948

0651968
0657038
0653688
0659654
0651230
0660366
0656692
0660030
0656170
0660302

Gruppo 4 -
23/5, h 9.00
0663680

0666230
0670420
0664540
0670296
0663530
0666288
0672590
0670570
0670646
0670418

CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE

CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE

MACALUSO
AGOLINO
SCARPULLA
ARONADIO
MIZZI

DI MAGGIO
SAVARINO
CENTINEO
URSO
GIANGRECO
D'ARPA

BELLANTI
GIAMMONA
TOMASELLO
CHIARAMONTE
SATULLO
CORRADINO
JLASSI
GIUNTA
CALASCIBETTA
CORRAO
SPALLINO

VALENTINA
LAURA

SILVIA

SARA
ROBERTA
FABIOLA
ALESSANDRO
SILVIA
CALOGERO FABRIZIO
SHARON
LUDOVICA

CLARISSA
MANUELA
MARTA
SOFIA
MARINT'
ANNA
SARA
DOMENICA
SOFIA
BENEDETTO
FEDERICO



Gruppo 5 -
24/, h 9.00
0666510

0666466
0663718
0670182
0670308
0663384
0663390
0663644
0664494
0670156
0670650

Gruppo 7 -
28/5, h 9.00
0670184

0664328
0670208
0664096
0663224
0670396
0663522
0670352
0670444
0666184
0670706
0670362

CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE

CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE

BENNICI
BRUCCULERI
CIPOLLINA
SCIMONE
TAIBI
MILITELLO
LA MALFA
LIPARI
VACCARELLA
SALA
FARRUGGIA

SANTANGELO
LO BIANCO
LIPARI
PITTI

LO MEDICO
TROIA
PANNO
LOVARCO
SCHIRO'
ALAIMO
LEONE
LICATA

MIRIAM
AURORA
GIUSEPPE PIO
ANGELO
ORIANA
MASSIMILIANO
GIULIA
GIANMARCO
ALESSIA
GIUSEPPE
DORIANA

ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICO
ELENA
ALESSIO
GABRIELE
VITTORIA
RICCARDO
MARIA CELESTE
ADRIANA
CAROLA
LORENZO

Gruppo 6 -
27/5, h 9.00
0670390

0670782
0670756
0664272
0670810
0670446
0667276
0670428
0670766
0670624
0670284
0670608

Gruppo 8 -
29/5, h 9.00
0670712

0670528
0664258
0670738
0664670
0670814
0643048
0670306
0670228
0664446
0670192
0670510

CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE

CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE

CARIDI
ARTALE

DI MAURO
VITALE
MAZZOLA
VIVONA
RI1ZZO
MUSSO
VALLONE
CALABRO'
MINUTELLA
BUSALACCHI

CARADONNA
LA ROSA
DI PAOLA
SCIACCA
SCIORTINO
RICHICHI
GIRGENTI
CHIARELLI
VIZZI'
TRAJNA
VASTA
MARINO

GIULIA
DAVIDE
LAURA
ERICA
CHIARA
RICCARDO
RITA
STEFANO
ANTONIO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO

GIACOMO
MARTINA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
OLIMPIA
VALENTINA
BIANCA
CRISTINA
SIMONA
MARCELLA
GAETANO
GIULIO



Gruppo 9 -
30/5, h 9.00
0664196

0664322
0663060
0663402
0670478
0670266
0663026
0664072
0663424
0670186
0670432
0670226

Gruppo 11 -
3/6, h 9.00
0655145

0659969
0652456
0651719
0659895
0659943
0660231
0658199
0660065
0659915
0659997

CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE
CHIRONE

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

TROVATO
GIAMMANCO
POLLARI
PILLITTERI
MANNARA
BARONE
INGLESE
GUARDI'
BELLAVISTA
BAZAN RUSSO
SCIARA
GAGLIARDO

SALLUZZO
CONTORNO
DURO
CENZUALES
SOLLIMA
CASSATA
GRIMAUDO
SCIAGURA
LUMIA
SEHTOUT

DI STEFANO

VERONICA
MARIA
FRANCESCO
BENEDETTO

GIOVANNI MARCO

DANILO
PAOLA
FILIPPO
GIACOMO

TANCREDI DIDIER

VALERIA
MONICA

ADRIANA
SIMONA
LAURA
BENEDETTA
MICHELE
VITTORIA
AGOSTINO
FEDERICA
SIMONE
AMINA
CHIARA

Gruppo 10 -
31/5, h 9.00
0646143

0643561
0646903
0645047
0656443
0651803
0656147
0652433
0655487
0655677
0642357

Gruppo 12 -
4/6, h 9.00
0653265

0651747
0651755
0655245
0670799
0670565
0666405
0663433
0670311
0670211
0664107

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

CATALDO
CASAMICHELE
CELICOLA
DONNARUMMA
ALFIERI

GELO

DI PRIMA
FERRARA
MONREALE
RISTUCCI
PARISI

MUSCA
PIACENTI
ISCA

DI MARCO
BRUNO
CASERTA
MAGNESIA
GUGLIOTTA
SALAMONE
DINOLFO
FILICICCHIA

ANNA GRAZIA
MASSIMO
GIORGIA

VINCENZA MARIA

ANTONIO
FLAVIA

MATTIA
ROBERTA
MARIA AUSILIA
LOREDANA
ALICE

MARIA
CHIARA
ALESSIA
BRUNO
MARTINA
ANTONINO
ANDREA
EMMA
ALFONSO
GIUSEPPE
ELISA



Gruppo 13 -
5/6, h 9.00
0670491

0666113
0663403
0670851
0670449
0670143
0670231
0670805
0663715
0670825
0670297

Gruppo 15 -
7/6, h 9.00
0670239

0670355
0663559
0670279
0652737
0670149
0670751
0670171
0670327
0670275
0653775

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

FACELLA
DORANGRICCHIA
BIDDECI
BONACCORSO
RUSSO
BOZZOTTA
BRESSAN
BUTTITTA
D'AIUTO
D'ATTILO
LUPO

DE LUCA
SORCE
MANCUSO
VOLUT
FERRARA
MESSANA
DIOGUARDI
QUINCI
PROVENZANO
SAPUTO
SCHIERA

ROSA
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTA
MIRKO
GIULIA
ELEONORA
NOEMI IRMA
CHIARA
ANTONIO
ROBERTA
ORIANA

MARIA ANGELA
RICCARDO
MARTINA
SABRINA
MARTA
GIADA MARIA
DANIA
VERONICA
ANTONINO
ILENIA
ANDREA

Gruppo 14 -
6/6, h 9.00
0670331

0670267
0670459
0670447
0670555
0670635
0670435
0663555
0666765
0667359
0670321

Gruppo 16 -
10/6, h 9.00
0663663

0670715
0670761
0670207
0670617
0670533
0670855
0670685
0670411
0660107
0670315

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

DENARO
VISCOMI

GUADAGNINO

ZINGALE
VIVONA
OROFINO
SARACINO
LO BIANCO
OROBELLO
LATONA
GILIBERTI

AUGUSTA
FERRANTI
MESI
CACIOPPO
IACONO
CAMILLERI
COTTONE
LA MANTIA
VACCARO
GIORDANO
FALZONE

FABIO

SOFIA

LUCA

MIMMA
GIULIA MARIA
ELENA

ROSY TERESA
ROSARIA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIA GIOVANNA
ALESSANDRA

VITA
PIETRO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
DARIO
FLAVIA
ROSSANA
GIULIO
ANGELO
ANDREA
FEDERICO



Gruppo 17 -
11/6, h 9.00
0663479

0666981
0668301
0663365
0664425
0670249
0663061
0670597
0662243
0667149
0663435

Gruppo 19 -
13/6, h 9.00
0670909

0670679
0670381
0670337
0670219
0663375
0663473
0670273
0664810
0666678
0653770

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
CHIRONE

CHIRONE

CHIRONE

FARACI
MAUCERI
VARVARO
TUMMINIA
CAROLLO
LO BELLO
CIRINGIONE
CONFORTO
CONIGLIARO
ILARDA
RAIA

CAICO
TARDO
QUARTANA
FONTANA
CARONNA
CIANCIMINO
BELLIA
TAORMINA
LETO

DAI
CUTRONA

LEONARDO
LUISA
ANTONIO
CHIARA
EMANUELA

MASSIMILIANO

EMANUELA
CARLOTTA

MARIA GIULIA

RICCARDO
MAURO

DAVIDE

ALESSANDRA

IRENE
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
GIACINTA
CELESTE
FRANCESCO
IVAN
GIOVANNI
MARIA LUISA

Gruppo 18 -
12/6, h 9.00
0663415

0670163
0666161
0664307
0670317
0664553
0671041
0663579
0664073
0664407
0670493

Gruppo 20 -
14/6, h 9.00
0670166

0689019
0664461
0659675
0652015
0689293
0618803

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

CHIRONE

IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE
IPPOCRATE

PANTANO
ORTOLEVA
MELI
LOJACONO
BARTOLOTTA
GIUFFRE'
BAIAMONTE
VICARI
BARNA

LO VERDE
PISCOPO

STELLA
MINEO
BONGIORNO
CACCIATORE
ORTEGA
NASCHISI
DRAGNA

LUCA
LUCIO
CHIARA
SERENA
GIUSEPPE
MANFREDI
LUDOVICO
BIANCA

GIULIA MARIA

ANDREA

ILARIA DOMENICA

ALICE
GIULIA
ALESSIA
SILVIA
ROMINA
MARZIA
DANIELE



